
 

2021 February - June RMS Calendar 

 
Tuesday, Feb. 23 Blue Day 

Wednesday, Feb. 24 Red Day 

Thursday, Feb. 25 Yellow Day 

Friday, Feb. 26 RMS Day 

 

Monday, Mar. 1 Enrollment Contract  & Fee 
Due 

Monday, Mar. 22- Friday, Mar. 26 Spring Break 

 

Monday, Mar. 29 School Resumes for all 
Students
5 Day In-person begins for 
Adol. & Upper El. 

 

Friday, April 2 No School 

Monday, April 5 No School 

 

Friday, May 28 Last Day of School 

 

Tuesday, June 1 Spring Conference 
Wednesday, June 2 Spring Conference 


